
PASSENGER COMPARTMENT FUSE BOX

Circuits protectedFuse colourRating
(Amps)

Fuse
number

Smart key receiver, Alarm sensor, Tyre Pressure
Monitoring System (TPMS)

Tan51

---2

Front fog lampsRed103

---4

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)Tan55

Adaptive dynamics, Electric differential control module
(E-diff)

Tan56

---7

Passenger door moduleClear258

Electric parking brakeTan59

Heated washer jetsTan510

Trailer reverse lightsRed1011

Reverse lightsTan512

---13

Brake pedal switchTan514

Heated rear screenGreen3015

Electric power steeringTan516

Keyless entry control moduleTan517

---18

Engine management control moduleTan519

Adaptive cruise control (ACC)Tan520

PTC heater control unit, Centre console switch, Outboard
fascia switch

Tan521

Automatic transmissionTan522

---23

Right rear fog lampTan524

Left rear fog lampTan525

---26
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Circuits protectedFuse colourRating
(Amps)

Fuse
number

---27

---28

---29

---30

Rain sensor, Auxiliary lamp switch, Voltage quality
module, Humidity sensor

Tan531

Driver door moduleClear2532

---33

Fuel flap locking, Fuel flap unlockingRed1034

---35

Battery backed sounderTan536

Keyless entry control moduleYellow2037

Front screen washerBlue1538

Left rear door moduleClear2539

Driver door window switchTan540

---41

Driver front seatGreen3042

Rear screen washerBlue1543

Right rear door moduleClear2544

Front passenger seatGreen3045

---46

Sunblind control unitYellow2047

Trailer connector power supplyBlue1548

---49

---50

Steering wheel switchesTan551

Cigar lighterYellow2052

Cubby box accessory power socketYellow2053

---54
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